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No. Name

3 Brent Satern

5 Brady Strutz

20 Mark Metzler
21 Joe Ahn

23 Phil Heu-Weller
24 Evan Atwater
25 Andrew Martin
30 Grant Vahalla
31

33
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40

42

44

55
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Dan Lingenfelder
Chris Parker
Matt Noble

Jake Heilsberg
Bryan O’Connell
Justin Hull
Taylor Martin
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Head Coach: Mark Sundquist (7th yr)
Assistant Coach: Brad Crosby (4th yr)

Pronunciation Guide

Brady Strutz (as in “cuts”)

Joe Ahn (as in “con”)

Phil Heu-Weller (Hue, as in “cue” - WELL-ur)
Grant Vahalla (Vah - HAHL - uh)

Dan Lingenfelder (LEENG - en - fel - duhr)
Jake Heilsberg (HYLS - berg)

3rd: 10/20/06

GEORGE FOX UNIVERSITY “BRUINS”
2006-07 MEN'S BASKETBALL ROSTER

Ht.
5-10
6-4
6-3
5-11
6-1
6-3
6-3
6-3
6-3
6-6
6-6
6-4
6-9
6-2
6-3

wt.
180
210
180
175
175
188
185
205
195

Yr./EL
Jr.idr.
Jr.dr.
Jr.idr.

So./So.

Sr./Sr.
Fr./Fr.
Jr.idr.
Fr./Fr.
Fr./Fr.
Sr./Sr.
Jr./dr.
Fr./Fr.
Fr./Fr.
So./Fr.
Jr.idr.

Hometown {HS/Previous School
Silverton, Ore. (Silverton)

Oregon City, Ore. (Oregon City)
Brookings, Ore. (Brookings-Harbor)
Beaverton, Ore. (Beaverton)
Olympia, Wash. (Olympia/Claremont-Mudd-Scripps C.)
Port Orchard, Wash. (South Kitsap)
Silverton, Ore. (Silverton)

San Diego, Calif. (La Costa Canyon)
Longview, Wash. (Mark Morris)
Aloha, Ore. (Aloha)

Albany, Ore. (West Albany)

Colfax, Wash. (Colfax)

Eugene, Ore. (Churchill)

Gresham, Ore. (Gresham)
Silverton, Ore. (Silverton)
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